UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION
FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC UNDERGRADUATES

African American FTIC Students

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Base
Year

632

648

707

545

583

473

395

327

One
Year
Later

459
0
173
72.6%

479
0
169
73.9%

542
0
165
76.7%

421
0
124
77.2%

458
0
125
78.6%

385
0
88
81.4%

325

70
82.3%

Two
Years
Later

356
0
276
56.3%

356
1
291
54.9%
0.2%
377
0
330
53.3%

316
1
228
58.0%
0.2%
346
2
235
59.3%
0.3%
297
0
176
62.8%

Three
Years
Later

305
3
324
48.3%
0.5%
288
6
354
44.4%
0.9%
317
9
381
44.8%
1.3%
256
8
281
47.0%
1.5%
307
9
267
52.7%
1.5%

Four
Years
Later

215
61
356
34.0%
9.7%
210
72
366
32.4%
11.1%
224
83
400
31.7%
11.7%
172
66
307
31.6%
12.1%

Five
Years
Later

115
151
366
18.2%
23.9%
84
190
374
13.0%
29.3%
91
194
422
12.9%
27.4%

Six
Years
Later

45
211
376

7.1%
33.4%

36
230
382

5.6%
35.5%

Seven
Years
Later

18
233
381

2.8%
36.9%




UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION
FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC UNDERGRADUATES

Asian American FTIC Students

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Base
Year

802

869

836

845

838

912

871

905

One
Year
Later

687
0
115
85.7%

777

0

92

89.4%

746

90
89.2%

752

93
89.0%

766

72
91.4%

836

76
91.7%

793

78
91.0%

Two
Years
Later

604
0
198
75.3%

692
1
176
79.6%
0.1%
650
1
185
77.8%
0.1%
651
0
194
77.0%

659
1
178
78.6%
0.1%
717
0
195
78.6%

Three
Years
Later

563
10
229
70.2%
1.2%
617
10
242
71.0%
1.2%
562
14
260
67.2%
1.7%
586
12
247
69.3%
1.4%
581
15
242
69.3%
1.8%

Four
Years
Later

378
156
268
47.1%
19.5%
400
195
274
46.0%
22.4%
356
180
300
42.6%
21.5%
359
211
275
42.5%
25.0%

Five
Years
Later

168
350
284
20.9%
43.6%
152
432
285
17.5%
49.7%
124
395
317
14.8%
47 .2%

Six
Years
Later

57
465
280

7.1%
58.0%

55
533
281

6.3%
61.3%

Seven
Years
Later

26
505
271

3.2%
63.0%




UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
RETENTION AND GRADUATION
FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC UNDERGRADUATES
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander FTIC Students

2010

2011

2012

2013

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Base Year One Year Later

8 7
0
1

87.5%

15 14

0
100.0%

10

Two Years Later

6

0

2
75.0%

14

93.3%

Three Years Later

5

0

3
62.5%




UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION
FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC UNDERGRADUATES

Hispanic FTIC Students
Base One Two Three Four Five Six Seven
Year Year Years Years Years Years Years Years
Later Later Later Later Later Later Later
2006 Enrolled 724 551 451 416 324 151 69 28
Cumulative Graduation 0 0 5 81 237 314 354
Not Enrolled 173 273 303 319 336 341 342
Annual Retention Rate 76.1% 62.3% 57.5% 44.8% 20.9% 9.5% 3.9%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.7% 11.2% 32.7%  43.4% 48.9%
2007 Enrolled 752 590 470 401 300 137 65
Cumulative Graduation 0 0 5 83 236 309
Not Enrolled 162 282 346 369 379 378
Annual Retention Rate 78.5% 62.5% 53.3% 39.9% 18.2% 8.6%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.7% 11.0% 31.4% 41.1%
2008 Enrolled 823 645 525 480 336 161
Cumulative Graduation 0 1 9 118 282
Not Enrolled 178 297 334 369 380
Annual Retention Rate 78.4%  63.8% 58.3% 40.8% 19.6%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.1% 1.1% 14.3% 34.3%
2009 Enrolled 786 641 516 458 328
Cumulative Graduation 0 1 5 115
Not Enrolled 145 269 323 343
Annual Retention Rate 81.6% 65.6% 58.3% 41.7%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.1% 0.6% 14.6%
2010 Enrolled 959 744 609 557
Cumulative Graduation 0 0 13
Not Enrolled 215 350 389
Annual Retention Rate 77.6% 63.5% 58.1%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 1.4%
2011 Enrolled 1,026 839 684
Cumulative Graduation 0 0
Not Enrolled 187 342
Annual Retention Rate 81.8% 66.7%
Cumulative Graduation Rate
2012 Enrolled 965 803
Cumulative Graduation 0
Not Enrolled 162
Annual Retention Rate 83.2%
Cumulative Graduation Rate
2013 Enrolled 978

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled
Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate




UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION
FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC UNDERGRADUATES
International FTIC Students

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Base
Year

99

73

136

102

110

88

101

129

One
Year
Later

86
0
13
86.9%
62

11
84.9%

112

24
82.4%

94

92.2%

91

19
82.7%

80

90.9%

94

93.1%

Two
Years
Later

76
0
23
76.8%
51

22
69.9%

101

35
74.3%

80

22
78.4%

76

34
69.1%

68

20
77.3%

Three
Years
Later

67
0
32
67.7%

43

29
58.9%
1.4%
91

40
66.9%
3.7%
77

23
75.5%
2.0%
70

40
63.6%

Four
Years
Later

39
23
37
39.4%
23.2%
25
17
31
34.2%
23.3%
59
34
43
43.4%
25.0%
53
25
24
52.0%
24.5%

Five
Years
Later

14
49
36
14.1%
49.5%
11
33
29
15.1%
45.2%
27
66
43
19.9%
48.5%

Six
Years
Later

57
37
5.1%
57.6%

43
30

58.9%

Seven
Years
Later

62
33
4.0%
62.6%




UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION
FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC UNDERGRADUATES

Multiracial FTIC Students

2010

2011

2012

2013

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Base Year

103

132

137

124

One Year Later

80
0
23
77.7%

104

28
78.8%

110

27
80.3%

Two Years Later
64
0
39
62.1%

75

57
56.8%

Three Years Later

59
1
43
57.3%
1.00%




UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION
FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC UNDERGRADUATES

Native American FTIC Students

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Base
Year

10

13

11

12

One
Year
Later

40.0%

66.7%

Two
Years
Later

40.0%

28.6%

Three
Years
Later

58.3%
8.3%

Four
Years
Later

10.0%
10.0%

15.4%
30.8%

20.0%
20.0%

Five
Years
Later

10.0%
10.0%

18.2%
9.1%

Six
Years
Later

10.0%
10.0%

Seven
Years
Later

20.0%




UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
RETENTION AND GRADUATION
FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC UNDERGRADUATES
Unknown FTIC Students

Base One Two Three Four Five Six Seven
Year Year Years Years Years Years Years Years
Later Later Later Later Later Later Later
2006 Enrolled 20 15 12 15 10 5 3 2
Cumulative Graduation 0 0 0 2 7 10 11
Not Enrolled 5 8 5 8 8 7 7
Annual Retention Rate 75.0% 60.0%  75.0% 50.0% 25.0% 15.0% 10.0%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 10.0% 35.0% 50.0% 55.0%
2007 Enrolled 24 20 18 18 13 5 0
Cumulative Graduation 0 0 0 5 12 17
Not Enrolled 4 6 6 6 7 7
Annual Retention Rate 83.3% 75.0% 75.0% 54.2% 20.8%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 20.8% 50.0% 70.8%
2008 Enrolled 45 39 37 35 22 3
Cumulative Graduation 0 0 1 14 29
Not Enrolled 6 8 9 9 13
Annual Retention Rate 86.7% 82.2% 77.8% 48.9% 6.7%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 2.2% 31.1% 64.4%
2009 Enrolled 32 20 17 15 11
Cumulative Graduation 0 0 2 4
Not Enrolled 12 15 15 17
Annual Retention Rate 62.5% 53.1%  46.9% 34.4%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 6.3% 12.5%
2010 Enrolled 7 6 5 4
Cumulative Graduation 0 0 0
Not Enrolled 1 2 3
Annual Retention Rate 85.7% 71.4% 57.1%
Cumulative Graduation Rate
2011 Enrolled 18 14 12
Cumulative Graduation 0 0
Not Enrolled 4 6
Annual Retention Rate 77.8% 66.7%
Cumulative Graduation Rate
2012 Enrolled 16 15
Cumulative Graduation 0
Not Enrolled 1
Annual Retention Rate 93.8%
Cumulative Graduation Rate
2013 Enrolled 35
Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate




UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION
FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC UNDERGRADUATES

White FTIC Students
Base One Two Three Four Five Six Seven
Year Year Years Years Years Years Years Years
Later Later Later Later Later Later Later
2006 Enrolled 963 716 589 536 331 158 57 29
Cumulative Graduation 0 1 14 197 365 448 479
Not Enrolled 247 373 413 435 440 458 455
Annual Retention Rate 74.4%  61.2% 55.7% 34.4% 16.4% 5.9% 3.0%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.1% 1.5% 20.5% 379% 46.5% 49.7%
2007 Enrolled 913 670 554 500 313 136 46
Cumulative Graduation 0 0 12 166 337 427
Not Enrolled 243 359 401 434 440 440
Annual Retention Rate 73.4% 60.7% 54.8% 34.3% 14.9% 5.0%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 1.3% 18.2% 36.9% 46.8%
2008 Enrolled 928 672 555 503 300 115
Cumulative Graduation 0 3 18 208 384
Not Enrolled 256 370 407 420 429
Annual Retention Rate 72.4%  59.8% 54.2% 32.3% 12.4%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.3% 1.9% 22.4%  41.4%
2009 Enrolled 785 599 517 473 271
Cumulative Graduation 0 0 16 189
Not Enrolled 186 268 296 325
Annual Retention Rate 76.3%  65.9% 60.3% 34.5%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 2.0% 24.1%
2010 Enrolled 833 636 526 476
Cumulative Graduation 0 0 11
Not Enrolled 197 307 346
Annual Retention Rate 76.4%  63.1% 57.1%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 1.3%
2011  Enrolled 885 682 556
Cumulative Graduation 0 0
Not Enrolled 203 329
Annual Retention Rate 77.1%  62.8%
Cumulative Graduation Rate
2012 Enrolled 854 685
Cumulative Graduation 0
Not Enrolled 169
Annual Retention Rate 80.2%
Cumulative Graduation Rate
2013  Enrolled 811

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled
Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate




